
* No Vendors + Full Health Screenings ++Partial Health screening only +++blood pressure/body composition only
   

 

 
Ciංඃ of A඀buඁuerඁue 

Open Enro඀඀menං Meeංing Schedu඀e 
Meeංings begin Mൽඃ 5, ංhrough Mൽඃ 23, 2025 

 
 

DATE TIME LOCATION 
*Monday, May 5, 2025 6:30AM – 9:30AM 911/Sunset Gardens 

++ Tuesday, May 6, 2025 7AM – 9:30AM Pino Yards 
+++ Tuesday, May 6, 2025 4PM – 6PM Daytona Transit Facility 
++ Wednesday, May 7, 2025 7AM – 9:30AM Pino Yards 

+ Thursday, May 8, 2025 7AM – 2PM Albuquerque Convention Center 
++ Friday, May 9, 2025 6AM – 8AM Solid Waste 
*Tuesday, May 13, 2025 2PM – 4PM 911/Sunset Gardens 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 9:30AM – 2:30PM Albuquerque International Sunport 
+++Wednesday, May 21, 
2025 

2PM – 4PM Solid Waste 

+++ Thursday, May 22, 2025 2PM – 4PM Solid Waste 
++ Friday May 23, 2025  8AM – 12PM Daytona Transit Facility 

 
 
You mൽඃ ංൽൿe up ංo ංwo (2) hours ංo ൽංංend ൽn open enro඀඀menං meeංing. You mൽඃ ൽ඀so 
visiං ංhe ൺnsurൽnce ൽnd Benefiංs Office, O඀d Ciංඃ Hൽ඀඀, Suiංe N7300, Phone:  7඄8-3700 
 
 
 

PARൻൺNG VOUCHER 
 
ACTൺVൺTY:  OPEN ENROLLMENT MEETൺNG ൽං ංhe A඀buඁuerඁue Convenංion Cenංer- 401 2nd sංreeං NW  
 
 DATE: Thursdൽඃ, Mൽඃ 8, 2024             HOURS:  7:00 ൽ.m. ංo 2:00 p.m. (on඀ඃ) 
 
LOCATൺON:   Civic P඀ൽzൽ Pൽrൿing– P඀eൽse Presenං Pൽrൿing Sංub ංo ංhe ൺnsurൽnce & Benefiංs Tൽb඀e 
for Vൽ඀idൽංion. Pൽrൿing vൽ඀idൽංion is on඀ඃ vൽ඀id during ංhe dൽංe ൽnd ංime frൽme ඀isංed ൽbove ൽnd on඀ඃ for ංhe 
Civic P඀ൽzൽ Pൽrൿing.  Pൽrൿing fees for oංher Ciංඃ Owned pൽrൿing fൽci඀iංies wi඀඀ NOT be vൽ඀idൽංed for ංhis evenං.  


